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Montebelluna, Sabato 07/01/2017 ore 09:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos

O O ~NOULD WNPF

Cognome e nome

GERARDIN ALESSIO
MATTEAZZ| MASSIMILIANO
BAGGIO FEDERICO
DEANO MARCO
VENDRAME LEONARDO
MIRABELLA STEFANO
GREGORATTI ILDEBRANDO
CALDIERARO RICCARDO
GOBBO LUCA

BORETTI ALESSIO
PETROVSKI DAVOR

MATIC DJURDJE
SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO
PREVEDELLO FILIPPO
SPADOTTO FEDERICO
SOTTANA GIAMPIETRO
COAN LORENZO

BUTTAZZI SIMONE

GAJIC FILIP

DOZIO GIACOMO

DALLA LIBERA MATTEO RINO
PIFFERI DAVID

FRANZ ALESSANDRO
CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO
MAINARDIS GIONA
GARGANI LORENZO

Anno

2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

20° Memorial "Chiara Giavi"

Risultati completi

Reg

VEN
EMI
VEN
FRI
VEN
FRI
VEN
VEN
VEN
TOS
EST
EST
FRI
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
EST
VEN
VEN
TOS
VEN
FRI
FRI
FRI

100 Farfalla - Juniores Maschi

Societa

ANTARES NUOTO

DE AKKER TEAM

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ARCA TEAM

ROSA BLU

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
HYDROS

HYDROS

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
ESSECI NUOTO

BETA SKOPJE

VRACAR BEOGRAD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
PIAVE NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
VRACAR BEOGRAD
ANTARES NUOTO

PARCO LIVENZA

FUTURA CLUB | CAVALIERI
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
ADRIA MONFALCONE

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

50m

26.95
27.14
27.15
27.14
27.65
27.59
27.63
27.74
27.63
27.57
27.73
27.64
27.23
28.20
28.41
27.82
28.76
28.32
29.66
29.42
29.15
30.08
30.23
30.41

30.27
30.37
30.42
30.45
30.83
31.01
31.42
31.48
31.68
31.75
31.68
31.77
32.44
31.96
32.04
32.69
32.54
33.55
33.68
34.27
34.58
33.73
35.48
35.64

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
07/01/2017

Eliminatorie

FINALE Qual.

00:57.22 *
00:57.51 *
00:57.57 *
00:57.59 *
00:58.48 *
00:58.60 *
00:59.05 *
00:59.22 *
00:59.31
00:59.32
00:59.41
00:59.41
00:59.67
01:00.16
01:00.45
01:00.51
01:01.30
01:01.87
01:03.34
01:03.69
01:03.73
01:03.81
01:05.71
01:06.05

ASS

ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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